
Cerdaña

Caracteristiques Camp:

Valoració Slope 132

Valoració Camp (VC) 71,0

Par del Camp 71

PARELLES
Hcap. 

Exact
90% DIF. UP UP 90% DIF.

Hcap. 

Exact
PARELLES

HORA 

SORTIDA

TEE 

SORTIDA

CAILA CARAGOL MARIA 6,3 7,4 7 7 7,5 6,4 VILELLA RAHN, ANA

OLAY DE PAZ, MARIA 6,7 7,8 8 10 10,4 8,9 ARAQUISTAIN MASSO NURIA

JAUREGUIZAR DUCABLE, MARILEN 8,5 9,9 10 12 11,7 10,0 MASO SABORIT, IMMA

SABATE ALTURO, CARLOTA 14,9 17,4 17 18 18,5 15,8 VACARISAS VIÑAS, GLORIA

UYA PEREZ,EVA 14,1 16,5 16 13 12,6 10,8 LEE PARK, HYANG-JA

BARCELO PUIG, MARIA ANTONIA 18,3 21,4 21 19 19,2 16,4 GODIA SANS, ANTONIA

VILA MANCHO, EMMA 9,6 11,2 11 17 17,2 14,7 ROCA LOUBAT, OLGA

BIARGE DUEÑAS, VALERIA 2,4 2,8 3 16 16,2 13,9 SANCHEZ ANTON,SOLEDAD

BERENGUER JANSANA, IRENE 14,6 17,1 17 17 17,4 14,9 NAVAS FERNANDEZ,ANGELS

COSTA BERENGUER, FARA 14,2 16,6 17 14 14,1 12,1 MAUREY ALSTADT, PATRICIA

SANS FUSTE, CRISTINA 14,9 17,4 17 17 17,4 14,9 MONTAL PRAT, MERCE

MOGA DOMINGO, NURIA 12,4 14,5 14 19 18,7 16,0 CAMPRUBI MONTAL, BERTA

PLATON SIBILS, CRISTINA 15,4 18,0 18 10 9,7 8,3 CAPO SOLA, SOFIA

PUJOL BENET, MAITE 15,4 18,0 18 12 11,8 10,1 MONTAÑO LUNA,GIOVANNA

GAUTRON , PASCALE 5,9 6,9 7 13 13,4 11,5 ZURITA MUÑOZ, MERCEDES

DERYST , NADINE 17,9 20,9 21 15 15,4 13,2 PANCU , CORINA

MLATIATI, IRRENE 8,7 10,2 10 10 9,6 8,2 GARI EGUILLOR, BLANCA

MASANA ADAM, ROSA (18,8) 18,4 21,5 21 13 12,8 11,0 LARRAMENDI LLANZA, ANA

TILLSTRAND, TRACEY 12,6 14,7 15 12 11,6 9,9 BALCAZAR TORT, TERESA

MARQUEZ COZAR, RAQUEL 10,0 11,7 12 6 5,6 4,8 GONZALEZ O'BRIEN CATALINA

CODINACH JEREMIAS, SONIA 11,3 13,2 13 7 6,8 5,8 PIÑEIRO GOMEZ, JULIA

CABANI FOZ, EULALIA 16,2 18,9 19 8 8,4 7,2 GOMEZ SOSA, MARIA EMILIA

DESVALLS LEONORI, SOLEDAD 3,8 4,4 4 16 15,8 13,5 MENDEZ PINILLA, JOAQUINA

KNUTH MARTEN, ESTEFANIA ELENA 1,6 1,9 2 18 18,3 15,7 CANALS MESTRE, ESTHER

ESTEVE CRUELLA, MARTA 10,7 12,5 12 12 12,1 10,4 BATLLE BIGAS, MERCE

VILASECA PANYELLA, GEMMA 14,0 16,4 16 21 21,5 18,4 (19,1) CASTILLO CODINACH, M. LOURDES
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Caracteristiques Camp:

Valoració Slope 132

Valoració Camp (VC) 71

Par del Camp 71

PARELLES
Hcap. 

Exact
90% DIF. UP UP 90% DIF.

Hcap. 

Exact
PARELLES

HORA 

SORTIDA

TEE 

SORTIDA

BAGARIA DE CASANOVA TERESA 8,8 10,3 10 20 19,5 16,7 PALAU POMAR, NURIA

RIERA RIVIERE, MONICA 9,2 10,7 11 21 21,5 18,4 (22,2) DALET LOZANO, ROSA

BARANGE ROCA, MERCEDES 15,2 17,8 18 15 14,7 12,6 BERNADO MESEGUE, JUDIT

GARCIA ZAPATERO MARIA CARMEN 14,1 16,5 16 21 21,5 18,4 (18,9) PONS SELLART, ESTHER

CLARET ARIMANY, ROSA 17,3 20,2 20 21 21,5 18,4 (20,6) FERRER CASTELLANO, MONTSE

VAZQUEZ-AÑON PEREZ, PATRICIA 17,6 20,6 21 21 21,5 18,4 (19,0) CILLERO RUIZ, ROSA

TORRENS VALLHONRAT, MARIA 10,4 12,1 12 18 17,5 15,0 DAHM ,KATRIN

ARMENGOL RITZI, ROSMA 10,6 12,4 12 21 21,4 18,3 LLINES SOLER, MONTSERRAT

FROUCHTMAN LANG, MARTA 17,2 20,1 20 18 17,5 15,0 HU DE VILALLONGA, YUN WEN

ROCA ANGLADA, TERESA (24,0) 18,4 21,5 21 20 20,1 17,2 SALVAT BENLLOCH, MARIA PAZ

FIGUERA MORALES,ASSUMPCIO 15,6 18,2 18 14 13,8 11,8 MATEU POCH, ARIANA

BARRABES BONET, NATALIA 17,9 20,9 21 16 16,5 14,1 PIROTTO INVERNIZZI, ANA FIOREL

DALMAU COLL, CARMINA (26,5) 18,4 21,5 21 19 19,0 16,3 VILASECA PONS, FATIMA

GUERRA JULIA, ELISENDA (25,0) 18,4 21,5 21 19 18,6 15,9 MOIX QUERALTO, ROSA

LABADIE  ANDRIEU, CHRISTIANE 18,1 21,1 21 12 11,9 10,2 LLANZA MATA ISABEL

COLL ARAÑO, ROSER (21,1) 18,4 21,5 21 18 18,2 15,6 VILA RECOLONS, INES

DEL RIO LOPEZ, MATI 12,5 14,6 15 19 19,2 16,4 FISAS AYXELA MARIA ANGELES

MUR TORNE, MARIA LUZ (19,4) 18,4 21,5 21 20 19,9 17,0 GALLARDO PIQUE , IRENE

FERRET INMACULADA 13,0 15,2 15 10 10,4 8,9 RIVA BASSOLS ELENA DE LA

GONZALEZ REDONDO, IRENE 12,6 14,7 15 11 11,2 9,6 JOVER FONTANALS, CRISTINA

COLLS CAMARA, ESTHER 13,5 15,8 16 15 14,7 12,6 CORBERA MUNNE MACARENA

SAUQUET ROVIRA, M. TERESA 15,0 17,5 18 20 19,9 17,0 CORONADO MARTINEZ, GENOVEVA

BERTRAN MARQUEZ, CRISTINA 16,6 19,4 19 20 20,2 17,3 CARDONA BOSCH, SILVIA

IBARS TORRES, MÅ JOSE 11,1 13,0 13 21 21,3 18,2 BARRIO EGUILUZ, VIRGINIA

TORRA MARTI, NURIA 16,2 18,9 19 12 11,7 10,0 BORES LEONORI CARMEN

ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, ROSA MARIA 14,6 17,1 17 15 15,1 12,9 ARAQUISTAIN MASSO, PATRICIA

LIGUILLA 2024

4

4

4

4

n
º 

p
a
re

ll
a

3

4

4

PG

6ª Jornada  -  R.C.G. de Cerdaña -  Greensome  -  Dijous 13 juny

0 10

2 5

3

3

19

14

3

2 19

19

0 15

15CAN CUYÀS

0

10

11:40

11:30

Hcap. Slope

9

3

3

11

11

MONTANYÀ

LLEIDA

20

0 17

0

0

n
º 

p
a
re

ll
a

5

Hcap. Slope PG

17 0

15

21 2

21 6

2 7

11:304

0 17 4

Equips

11:40

CERDAÑA

11:30LLAVANERAS

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

4

4

13

13

11:40FONTANALS

3

3

3

3

16

16

11:30

18

17

11:40

11:30

12

14

4

4

4

3

3

3

10 0

17 0

Equips

HORARIS I TEES 

SORTIDES

10SANT CUGAT

VALLROMANES

BARCELONA

EL PRAT

MONTANYÀ

LLEIDA

COSTA BRAVA

ARO MASNOU

LLAVANERAS

TERRAMAR

FONTANALS

CERDAÑA

CAN CUYÀS EL PRAT

VALLROMANES

BARCELONA

SANT CUGAT

17 0

15

18 5

0 5 20

0 13

TERRAMAR

COSTA BRAVA

ARO MASNOU12 0

20 1

20 0

19 4

1 21

6 19

2 2

6 2

4

5 2

2 2

7 2

1 1

2 2

2 2

2 3

2 2

2


